ANNEXURE-!

DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
VISAKHAPATNAM - 530 022

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024
AT CORPORATE OFFICE, PROJECT OFFICE, VISAKHAPATNAM &
REGISTERED OFFICE, DELHI

Sl.No. Name of the Festival / Holiday Date Day

1. Makara Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday
2. Kanuma 16.01.2024 Tuesday
3. Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday

4. Maha Sivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday

B Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday

6. Ugadi 09.04.2024 Tuesday
7. Id-ul-fitr (Ramzan)* 11.04.2024 Thursday
8. Sri Rama Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday
9. Bakrid* 17.06.2024 Monday
10. | Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
11. | Varalakshmi Vratam 16.08.2024 Friday
12. | Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday
13. | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2024 Wednesday
14. | Deepavali 31.10.2024 Thursday
15. | Nagula Chavithi 04.11.2024 Monday
16. | Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday

* Subject to change depending upon appearance of the Moon.




